
Dist No Start Date Earliest unbooked Latest Unbooked

333 06/11/2023 Thursday 19/10/2023 Friday 27/10/2023 Monday

334 13/11/2023 Thursday 26/10/2023 Friday 03/11/2023 Monday

335 20/11/2023 Thursday 02/11/2023 Friday 10/11/2023 Monday

336 27/11/2023 Thursday 09/11/2023 Friday 17/11/2023 Monday

337 04/12/2023 Thursday 16/11/2023 Friday 24/11/2023 Monday

338 11/12/2023 Thursday 23/11/2023 Friday 01/12/2023 Monday

339 18/12/2023 Thursday 30/11/2023 Friday 08/12/2023 Monday

340 25/12/2023 Thursday 07/12/2023 Friday 15/12/2023 Friday

341 01/01/2024 Thursday 07/12/2023 Thursday 21/12/2023 Thursday

342 08/01/2024 Thursday 14/12/2023 Friday 29/12/2023 Friday

343 15/01/2024 Thursday 28/12/2023 Friday 05/01/2024 Monday

344 22/01/2024 Thursday 04/01/2024 Friday 12/01/2024 Monday

345 29/01/2024 Thursday 11/01/2024 Friday 19/01/2024 Monday

346 05/02/2024 Thursday 18/01/2024 Friday 26/01/2024 Monday

347 12/02/2024 Thursday 25/01/2024 Friday 02/02/2024 Monday

348 19/02/2024 Thursday 01/02/2024 Friday 09/02/2024 Monday

349 26/02/2024 Thursday 08/02/2024 Friday 16/02/2024 Monday

350 04/03/2024 Thursday 15/02/2024 Friday 23/02/2024 Monday

351 11/03/2024 Thursday 22/02/2024 Friday 01/03/2024 Monday

352 18/03/2024 Thursday 29/02/2024 Friday 08/03/2024 Monday

353 25/03/2024 Thursday 07/03/2024 Friday 15/03/2024 Monday

401 01/04/2024 Thursday 14/03/2024 Friday 22/03/2024 Monday

402 08/04/2024 Thursday 21/03/2024 Thursday 28/03/2024 Thursday

403 15/04/2024 Thursday 28/03/2024 Friday 05/04/2024 Monday

404 22/04/2024 Thursday 04/04/2024 Friday 12/04/2024 Monday

405 29/04/2024 Thursday 11/04/2024 Friday 19/04/2024 Monday

406 06/05/2024 Thursday 18/04/2024 Friday 26/04/2024 Monday

407 13/05/2024 Thursday 25/04/2024 Friday 03/05/2024 Friday

408 20/05/2024 Thursday 02/05/2024 Friday 10/05/2024 Monday

409 27/05/2024 Thursday 09/05/2024 Friday 17/05/2024 Monday

410 03/06/2024 Thursday 16/05/2024 Friday 24/05/2024 Friday

411 10/06/2024 Thursday 23/05/2024 Friday 31/05/2024 Monday

412 17/06/2024 Thursday 30/05/2024 Friday 07/06/2024 Monday

413 24/06/2024 Thursday 06/06/2024 Friday 14/06/2024 Monday

414 01/07/2024 Thursday 13/06/2024 Friday 21/06/2024 Monday

415 08/07/2024 Thursday 20/06/2024 Friday 28/06/2024 Monday

416 15/07/2024 Thursday 27/06/2024 Friday 05/07/2024 Monday

417 22/07/2024 Thursday 04/07/2024 Friday 12/07/2024 Monday

418 29/07/2024 Thursday 11/07/2024 Friday 19/07/2024 Monday

419 05/08/2024 Thursday 18/07/2024 Friday 26/07/2024 Monday

420 12/08/2024 Thursday 25/07/2024 Friday 02/08/2024 Monday

421 19/08/2024 Thursday 01/08/2024 Friday 09/08/2024 Monday

422 26/08/2024 Thursday 08/08/2024 Friday 16/08/2024 Monday
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423 02/09/2024 Thursday 15/08/2024 Friday 23/08/2024 Friday

424 09/09/2024 Thursday 22/08/2024 Friday 30/08/2024 Monday

425 16/09/2024 Thursday 29/08/2024 Friday 06/09/2024 Monday

426 23/09/2024 Thursday 05/09/2024 Friday 13/09/2024 Monday

427 30/09/2024 Thursday 12/09/2024 Friday 20/09/2024 Monday

428 07/10/2024 Thursday 19/09/2024 Friday 27/09/2024 Monday

429 14/10/2024 Thursday 26/09/2024 Friday 04/10/2024 Monday

430 21/10/2024 Thursday 03/10/2024 Friday 11/10/2024 Monday

431 28/10/2024 Thursday 10/10/2024 Friday 18/10/2024 Monday

432 04/11/2024 Thursday 17/10/2024 Friday 25/10/2024 Monday

433 11/11/2024 Thursday 24/10/2024 Friday 01/11/2024 Monday

434 18/11/2024 Thursday 31/10/2024 Friday 08/11/2024 Monday

435 25/11/2024 Thursday 07/11/2024 Friday 15/11/2024 Monday

436 02/12/2024 Thursday 14/11/2024 Friday 22/11/2024 Monday

437 09/12/2024 Thursday 21/11/2024 Friday 29/11/2024 Monday

438 16/12/2024 Thursday 28/11/2024 Friday 06/12/2024 Monday

439 23/12/2024 Thursday 05/12/2024 Friday 13/12/2024 Monday

440 30/12/2024 Thursday 05/12/2024 Thursday 19/12/2024 Thursday

441 06/01/2025 Thursday 12/12/2024 Monday 23/12/2024 Tuesday 

442 13/01/2025 Thursday 19/12/2024 Friday 03/01/2025 Monday

443 20/01/2025 Thursday 02/01/2025 Friday 10/01/2025 Monday

444 27/01/2025 Thursday 09/01/2025 Friday 17/01/2025 Monday

445 03/02/2025 Thursday 16/01/2025 Friday 24/01/2025 Monday

446 10/02/2025 Thursday 23/01/2025 Friday 31/01/2025 Monday

447 17/02/2025 Thursday 30/01/2025 Friday 07/02/2025 Monday

448 24/02/2025 Thursday 06/02/2025 Friday 14/02/2025 Monday

449 03/03/2025 Thursday 13/02/2025 Friday 21/02/2025 Monday

450 10/03/2025 Thursday 20/02/2025 Friday 28/02/2025 Monday

451 17/03/2025 Thursday 27/02/2025 Friday 07/03/2025 Monday

452 24/03/2025 Thursday 06/03/2025 Friday 14/03/2025 Monday
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Latest Booked Bank Holiday Details

30/10/2023

06/11/2023

13/11/2023

20/11/2023

27/11/2023

04/12/2023

11/12/2023

15/12/2023

21/12/2023

Friday  22nd  December - All WBCs Close 12pm; All WBCs Closed 

Monday 25th Dec , Tuesday 26th Dec and Monday 1st January 

2025; Scottish WBC ONLY  2nd January

29/12/2023

Friday  22nd  December - All WBCs Close 12pm; All WBCs Closed 

Monday 25th Dec , Tuesday 26th Dec and Monday 1st January 

2025; Scottish WBC ONLY  2nd January

08/01/2024

15/01/2024

22/01/2024

29/01/2024

05/02/2024

12/02/2024

19/02/2024

26/02/2024

04/03/2024

11/03/2024

18/03/2024 Belfast WBC Only Closed - Monday 18th March

25/03/2024

28/03/2024

Bank Holiday Friday 29th March(Good Friday) All, Bank Holiday 

Monday  April 1st Easter Monday All except Wishaw 

08/04/2024

15/04/2024

22/04/2024

29/04/2024

03/05/2024 Bank Holiday Monday 6th May

13/05/2024

20/05/2024

24/05/2024 Bank Holiday Monday 27th May 

03/06/2024

10/06/2024

17/06/2024

24/06/2024

01/07/2024

08/07/2024

15/07/2024 Belfast WBC Only Closed - Friday 12th July

22/07/2024

29/07/2024

05/08/2024

12/08/2024

19/08/2024
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23/08/2024 Bank Holiday Monday 26th August except Wishaw Scottish WBC

02/09/2024

09/09/2024

16/09/2024

23/09/2024

30/09/2024 Wishaw Scottish WBC only closed Monday 30th September 

07/10/2024

14/10/2024

21/10/2024

28/10/2024

04/11/2024

11/11/2024

18/11/2024

25/11/2024

02/12/2024

09/12/2024

16/12/2024

19/12/2024

24/12/2024

Christmas Eve Tues  24th December - All WBCs Close 12pm; All WBCs 
Closed Weds 25th Dec, Thursday 26th Dec and Monday 1st January 
2025; Scottish WBC ONLY Tuesday 2nd January

06/01/2025

Christmas Eve Tues  24th December - All WBCs Close 12pm; All WBCs 
Closed Weds 25th Dec, Thursday 26th Dec and Monday 1st January 
2025; Scottish WBC ONLY Tuesday 2nd January

13/01/2025

20/01/2025

27/01/2025

03/02/2025

10/02/2025

17/02/2025

24/02/2025

03/03/2025

10/03/2025

17/03/2025 Belfast WBC Only Closed - Monday 17th March
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